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Total Number of Voters : 95,186 of 259,405 = 36.69%

05/31/2016 12:27 PM

Precincts Reporting 252 of 252 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

President of the United States, Vote For 1

 0  24,151 24,1510.00% 48.48% 48.48%Hillary Clinton

 0  25,481 25,4810.00% 51.15% 51.15%Bernie Sanders

 0  188 1880.00% 0.38% 0.38%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  49,820  49,82052.34% 52.34%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 25

 45,339  45,339

 250.03%

47.63%

0.03%

47.63%

President of the United States, Vote For 1

 0  1,568 1,5680.00% 3.47% 3.47%Ben Carson

 0  4,651 4,6510.00% 10.28% 10.28%Ted Cruz

 0  4,259 4,2590.00% 9.41% 9.41%John R. Kasich

 0  33,797 33,7970.00% 74.70% 74.70%Donald J. Trump

 0  970 9700.00% 2.14% 2.14%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  45,245  45,24547.53% 47.53%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 23

 49,918  49,918

 230.02%

52.44%

0.02%

52.44%


